Grupa |

Bien Aleksandra
Babelewska Nicol
Babelewska Nicol

Grupa ll
Pilarska Ewelina
Jaskiewicz Julia
Pilarska Ewelina
Kieloch Agata
Pilarska Ewelina

Pieczynska Dzesika

Jaskiewicz Julia

Bien Aleksandra
TS Wista Krakow

Pieczynska Dzesika

Babelewska Nicol
MOS Zatoka Braniewo

Otwarty Puchar Polski Mtodziczek i Mtodzikéw

Ciesla Karolina
Ciesla Karolina

Bien Aleksandra

Kieloch Agata
Pieczynska Dzesika
Pieczynska Dzesika
Jaskiewicz Julia
Jaskiewicz Julia

Kieloch Agata

Bien A.

Babelewska N.
10:0

Bien A.
10:0

10:0
10:0
0:10

0:10
10:0
0:10
0:10
0:10
10:0

Suchy Las, 18.3.2012
kategoria: -63 kg.

ilo§¢ zawodnikow: 7

Grupa |
Nazwisko 1 2 3 4 Punkty [Zwyciestwa| Miejsce
1| Babelewska Nicol X 0 10 10 1 2
2| Bien Aleksandra 10 X 10 20 2 1
3| Ciesla Karolina 0 0 X 0 0 3
Grupa ll
Nazwisko 1 2 3 4 Punkty [Zwyciestwa| Miejsce
Pilarska Ewelina X 0 0 0 0 0 4
Jaskiewicz Julia 10 | X 10 | 10 30 3 1
Pieczynska Dzesika 10 0 X 10 20 2 2
Kieloch Agata 10 0 0 X 10 1 3

1| Bien Aleksandra

TS Wista Krakow

Babelewska Nicol

MQOS Zatoka Braniewo

Pieczynska Dzesika

UKS Gornik Konin

Jaskiewicz Julia

UKS Conrad Gdansk

Kieloch Agata

UKS Olimp Nowa Sal

Ciesla Karolina

UKS Olimp Nowa Sal

Nl w]lw (DN

Pilarska Ewelina

UKS 10 Bydgoszcz




